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NHaeKc
38/2011
168/2011
224/2010
302/2011
104/2011
97/2011
141/2011
39/2011
33/2011
78/2011
208/2010
49/2010
171/2011
111/2011
105/2011
161/2011
3/2011
143/2011
122/2011
82/2010
335/2011
64/2011
182/2011
36/2011
15/2011
246/2010
172/2011
35/2010
22/2010
198/2011
68/2011
6/2010
22/2011
40/2011
167/2011
1/2011
162/2009
91/2011
146/2010
2/2011
196/2011
51/2011
74/2011
213/2011
81/2011
71/2011
115/2011
138/2011
112/2011

Mpesnme n nme
Asanuh, MapujaHa
Benuh, Cangpa
Bbornhesuh, NBaHa
Bosmesuh, KpnctmHa
Bacuh, MNasne
BpaHuh, JeneHa
Bpauap, Tarba
Bykmuposuh, Muna
Bynosuh, JoBaHa
hasomwuh, JacHa
ranwuh, bopuc
rnnwwuh, KatapuHa
lpybuh, [paraHa
[yb6s/baHuH, JoBaHa
3ponwek, Mapuja
3evesuh, dywmua
JaHkoswuh, mHa
Jepemuh, KaTapuHa
JoBaHoBUh, Corba
KHexkesBuh, MBaHa
Koposwuh, MeTtap
Koctuh, AHnua
Kpctuh, MunaH
Kybypa, JoBaHa
NatnHosuh, Osba
JlncunHauy, JoBaHa
Jbyboja, Jenena
MwunaHosuh, MapKo
Munuhesuh, Mapuja
Munuhesuh, MuHa
MwuTtpuHosuh, HuKkona
Mwuxajnosuh, Munumua
Momuposuh, Munow
Hepeswkosuh, JoBaHa
Henaguh, AHa

HewosaHosuh, AnekcaHaap

Hukuheswuh, JeneHa
O6panosuh, Mawa
Onywuh, borgaH
Masnosuh, EMnnuja
Masnosuh, Tamapa
MNetakos, CaHApa
Mpokuh, MuHa
PaposaHoBuh, MunaH
Pagojuumh, MapuHa
Poruh, MBaHa
Poruh, JeneHa
Cmusbannh, MunuHa
Cmunsbkosuh, AHMUaA

npBuY pag,

25
24
35
20
23
32
20
35
25
28

20

33
30
23
31
25
35
15
30
35
25
35
30
26
25
30
18
30
12
30
35
35
24
33

22
35
30
25
33
30
23
27
35
31
17
25

Apyrv pag,
35
27
32
20
30
35
33
35
30
31

17

27
27
30
35
31
35
20
35
35
28
35
35
28
30
35
20
23
27
35
35
35
18
30

27
30
30
28
35
35
30
32
35
35
27
32



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

270/2011
7/2011
147/2010
58/2011
152/2011
163/2009
42/2010
12/2011

CraHkoBuh, MapuHa
CraHojuynh, Mapuja
CrtojaHoBuh, AnekcaHaap
Toguh, bojaHa

Tomosuh, HuKona
Topaaj, AnekcaHgap
huposuh, MupjaHa
Yapkunosuh, Coduja

22
25

32
30
27
30
35

30
35

30
30

35
35



